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ISAAC Corporate Members 2020 

 
Abilia  
Attn: Simon Queen  
Unit 12, Buckingway Business Park, Anderson Road 
Swavesey, Cambridge CB24 4AE  
ENGLAND  
Tel: +44 01954 281 213  
Fax: +44 01954 281 214  
simon.queen@abilia.uk 
www.abilia.com/en  
 
 
Abilia AS  
Attn: Sigmund Lundby 
Tevlingveien15. Oslo 
Norway N-1081  
Tel: +47 23 28 94 17  
sigmund.lundby@abilia.no   
www.abilia.com/nb  
 
 
AssistiveWare  
Attn: Martijn Leopold 
Laurierstraat 183 Amsterdam 1016 PL. 
THE NETHERLANDS  
Tel: +31 20 612 74 73  
m.leopold@assistiveware.com 
www.assistiveware.com  
 
 
Daedalus Technologies Inc. 
Attn: Dawn Drewery 
2511 Vauxhall Place 
Richmond, B.C. V6B 1Z5 
CANADA 
Tel: +1 604 270 4605 
Fax: +1 604 244 8443 
dawn@daessy.com 
www.daessy.com  
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PRC-Saltillo Corporation 
Attn: Brenda Yoder  
Address: 1022 Heyl Road, Wooster, OH 44691  
USA  
Tel: +1 330 262 1984 
Fax:  +1 330 263 4829  
brenda.yoder@saltillo.com  
www.prc-saltillo.com 
 
 
Talk To Me Technologies 
Attn: Matthew Dunning  
3508 Terrace Drive, Cedar Falls, IA 50613  
USA  
Tel: +1 877 392 2299  
matt@talktometechnologies.com 
www.talktometechnologies.com  
 
 
Tobii Dynavox  
Attn: Kristen Cook  
Address: 2100 Wharton Street, Suite 400 
Pittsburgh PA 15203  
USA  
Tel: +1 412 862 6196  
kristen.cook@tobiidynavox.com  
www.tobiidynavox.com/  
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